
Regular Weekly Trash Pickup August Free Bulk Item Pickup Date

Monday Mon., Aug. 4

Tuesday Tue., Aug. 12

Wednesday Wed., Aug. 20

Thursday Thu., Aug. 28

Friday Fri., Aug. 29

Regular Weekly Trash Pickup September Free Bulk Item Pickup Date

Monday Wed., Sep. 3

Tuesday Tue., Sep. 9

Wednesday Wed., Sep. 17

Thursday Thu., Sep. 25

Friday Fri., Sep. 26

*Note: Friday’s bulk pickup for Aug. is one week later than usual.

City of Elkins Bulk Pickup - Aug-Sep Schedule

*Note: Monday's bulk pickup for Sep. is two days later on Wed. Sep. 3 due to  Labor Day 

(Sep. 1)


